Technical data
Motorized impeller
Series RH..V
Technische Daten
Motorlüfterrad
Baureihe RH..V
Radialventilatoren
Centrifugal fans

Zubehör
Siehe Kapitel Zubehör
Erforderliche Bestellangaben
Art.-Nr., Typ, Einbaulage
Auf Anfrage, gegen Mehrpreis
•	von 230 V abweichende Spannung
•	Kondensator für 1~ Motoren
•	UL-Ausführung
•	Mehrstufige Ventilatoren
•	Klemmenkästen
•	Einströmdüsen
•	4 poliger Motor
•	155 (F) oder 130 (B) auf Anfrage
Scope of delivery
Standard version
Voltage
1~ 230 V
Frequency
50 Hz / 60 Hz
Thermal class
155 (F) or 130 (B) (see correspon-
ding fan data)
Protection type
IP44 see technical description /
fan drive
Motor protection
Thermostat switch (TB) internal
connected
Paint finish
Motor RAL 5002, blue
Unpainted impeller
Materials
Rotor:	 diecasted aluminium
Impeller:	 PA6 fibre-glass reinforced
	  	 composite material impeller,
		  with galvanised steel flange
Fan operation temperature
Applicable between -30°C (-22°F)
and tR (see corresponding fan data)
Accessories
See section accessories
Necessary order data
Art.no., type, installation position
On request, for an extra charge
•	different voltage to 230 V
•	Capacitor for 1~ motors
•	UL version
•	Multispeed fans
•	Terminal boxes
•	Inlet cone
•	4 pole motor
•	155 (F) or 130 (B) on request
RH28V RH31V
Little Blue AC Radialventilatoren / Little Blue AC Centrifugal fans86
Zubehör / Accessories
siehe Seite 126-131 / see page 126-131
RH19V2E1 rh19v2epw61rv001/2
RH19V-2EP.W6.1R
Kennlini ndatene
Characteristic data
pd2 = 8,05 · 10-5 · qV
2
P kW1 0,06/0,08
I A0,26/0,35
n 2500/2700 min-1
IA 0,48/0,48 A
∆I %0
C F400V 2 µ
t °CR 60 60/
m kg1,5

Zubehör
Siehe Kapitel Zubehör
Erforderliche Bestellangaben
Art.-Nr., Typ, Einbaulage
Auf Anfrage, gegen Mehrpreis
•	von 230 V abweichende
Spannung
•	Kondensator für 1~ Motoren
•	UL-Ausführung
•	Mehrstufige Ventilatoren
•	Klemmenkästen
•	Einströmdüsen
•	155 (F) oder 130 (B) auf Anfrage
Scope of delivery
Standard version
Voltage
1~ 230 V
Frequency
50 Hz / 60 Hz
Thermal class
155 (F) or 130 (B) (see correspon-
ding fan data)
Protection type
IP44 see technical description /
fan drive
Motor protection
Thermostat switch (TB) internal
connected
Paint finish
Motor RAL 5002, blue
Unpainted impeller
Materials
Rotor:	 diecasted aluminium
Impeller:	 galvanised steel or
		  composite material impeller
Fan operation temperature
Applicable between -30°C (-22°F)
and tR (see corresponding fan data)
Accessories
See section accessories
Necessary order data
Art.no., type, installation position
On request, for an extra charge
•	different voltage to 230 V
•	Capacitor for 1~ motors
•	UL version
•	Multispeed fans
•	Terminal boxes
•	Inlet cone
•	155 (F) or 130 (B) on request
Little Blue AC Radialventilatoren / Little Blue AC Centrifugal fans94
Zubehör / Accessories
siehe Seite 126-131 / see page 126-131
RH19L2E1 62332/62333
RH19L-2EP.W6.1R
Kennlini ndatene
Characteristic data
pd2 = 7,4 · 10-5 · qV
2
P kW1 0,07/0,09
I A0,29/0,37
n 2400/2540 min-1
IA 0,55/0,58 A
∆I 0 %
C F400V 2 µ
t °CR 70
m kg1,4